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1. Belehrungsschiessen 

    
 

Rang Name Vorname Geburtsdatum Punkte 

        max. 70 Pt. 

          

1. Smit Severin 16.04.2000 68 

2. Huber Johannes 31.03.2002 67 

3. Bosshard Luca 18.01.2000 63 

4. Studer Nadia 15.04.2003 62 

5. Cailleret Levi 25.01.1998 65 

6. Wettstein Cedric 05.11.2004 53 

7. Keiser Benji 13.04.2004 58 

8. Huber Elias 14.12.1999 67 

9. Werner Mauro 25.11.2002 55 

10. Frei Sven 01.10.1998 62 

11. Amrhein Svenja 12.12.2001 59 

12. Wettstein Patrice 14.09.2006 60 

13. Schwager Benjamin 19.08.2004 58 

14. Stauch Florian 29.06.2003 54 

15. Hollenstein Dominik 22.01.2006 49 

16. Schaffner Simon 18.06.2002 52 

17. Münger Niklas 07.11.2006 48 

18. Bachmann Andrea 01.09.2004 55 

19. Crimi Fabio 28.08.2005 55 

20. Amrhein Valeria 14.01.2006 48 

21. Bachmann Flavia 08.10.2007 48 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 

2. Belehrungsschiessen 

    

 

 

Rang Name Vorname Geburtsdatum Punkte 

        max. 40 Pt. 

          

1. Smit Severin 16.04.2000 39 

2. Huber Johannes 31.03.2002 38 

3. Bosshard Luca 18.01.2000 38 

4. Studer Nadia 15.04.2003 37 

5. Cailleret Levi 25.01.1998 37 

6. Wettstein Cedric 05.11.2004 36 

7. Keiser Benji 13.04.2004 36 

8. Huber Elias 14.12.1999 36 

9. Werner Mauro 25.11.2002 35 

10. Frei Sven 01.10.1998 35 

11. Amrhein Svenja 12.12.2001 34 

12. Wettstein Patrice 14.09.2006 33 

13. Schwager Benjamin 19.08.2004 33 

14. Stauch Florian 29.06.2003 31 

15. Hollenstein Dominik 22.01.2006 29 

16. Schaffner Simon 18.06.2002 29 

17. Münger Niklas 07.11.2006 28 

18. Bachmann Andrea 01.09.2004 28 

19. Crimi Fabio 28.08.2005 27 

20. Amrhein Valeria 14.01.2006 24 

21. Bachmann Flavia 08.10.2007 23 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

3. Belehrungsschiessen 

    

 

Rang Name Vorname Geburtsdatum Punkte 

        max. 72 Pt. 

          

1. Smit Severin 16.04.2000 71 

2. Schwager Benjamin 19.08.2004 66 

3. Bosshard Luca 18.01.2000 66 

4. Huber Johannes 31.03.2002 65 

5. Huber Elias 14.12.1999 64 

6. Frei Sven 01.10.1998 64 

7. Cailleret Levi 25.01.1998 64 

8. Keiser Benji 13.04.2004 63 

9. Stauch Florian 29.06.2003 63 

10. Werner Mauro 25.11.2002 63 

11. Studer Nadia 15.04.2003 62 

12. Amrhein Svenja 12.12.2001 62 

13. Wettstein Cedric 05.11.2004 58 

14. Wettstein Patrice 14.09.2006 56 

15. Bachmann Andrea 01.09.2004 53 

16. Schaffner Simon 18.06.2002 52 

17. Crimi Fabio 28.08.2005 51 

18. Amrhein Valeria 14.01.2006 49 

19. Hollenstein Dominik 22.01.2006 47 

20. Münger Niklas 07.11.2006 46 

21. Bachmann Flavia 08.10.2007 37 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 



 
 

Präzisionsschiessen 

    

 

Rang Name Vorname Geburtsdatum Punkte 

        max. 100 Pt. 

          

1. Cailleret Levi 25.01.1998 92 

2. Smit Severin 16.04.2000 91 

3. Studer Nadia 15.04.2003 89 

4. Huber Elias 14.12.1999 89 

5. Frei Sven 01.10.1998 89 

6. Amrhein Svenja 12.12.2001 87 

7. Bosshard Luca 18.01.2000 86 

8. Stauch Florian 29.06.2003 84 

9. Wettstein Cedric 05.11.2004 83 

10. Hollenstein Dominik 22.01.2006 80 

11. Wettstein Patrice 14.09.2006 79 

12. Bachmann Andrea 01.09.2004 79 

13. Keiser Benji 13.04.2004 79 

14. Schwager Benjamin 19.08.2004 78 

15. Werner Mauro 25.11.2002 78 

16. Huber Johannes 31.03.2002 78 

17. Crimi Fabio 28.08.2005 77 

18. Schaffner Simon 18.06.2002 74 

19. Bachmann Flavia 08.10.2007 72 

20. Münger Niklas 07.11.2006 66 

21. Amrhein Valeria 14.01.2006 62 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 



 
 

Hauptschiessen 

  

 

 

 

Rang Name Vorname Geburtsdatum Punkte 

        max. 150 Pt. 

          

1. Huber Elias 14.12.1999 143 

2. Bosshard Luca 18.01.2000 137 

3. Studer Nadia 15.04.2003 137 

4. Stauch Florian 29.06.2003 136 

5. Smit Severin 16.04.2000 135 

6. Keiser Benji 13.04.2004 132 

7. Wettstein Cedric 05.11.2004 132 

8. Frei Sven 01.10.1998 130 

9. Cailleret Levi 25.01.1998 128 

10. Amrhein Svenja 12.12.2001 126 

11. Werner Mauro 25.11.2002 126 

12. Huber Johannes 31.03.2002 125 

13. Schwager Benjamin 19.08.2004 124 

14. Wettstein Patrice 14.09.2006 124 

15. Bachmann Andrea 01.09.2004 119 

16. Crimi Fabio 28.08.2005 117 

17. Amrhein Valeria 14.01.2006 114 

18. Schaffner Simon 18.06.2002 111 

19. Bachmann Flavia 08.10.2007 110 

20. Münger Niklas 07.11.2006 103 

21. Hollenstein Dominik 22.01.2006 102 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

Wettschiessen 

    

 

Rang Name Vorname Geburtsdatum Punkte 

        max. 100 Pt. 

          

1. Huber Elias 14.12.1999 96 

2. Smit Severin 16.04.2000 92 

3. Frei Sven 01.10.1998 91 

4. Crimi Fabio 28.08.2005 89 

5. Studer Nadia 15.04.2003 89 

6. Amrhein Valeria 14.01.2006 86 

7. Bosshard Luca 18.01.2000 84 

8. Bachmann Andrea 01.09.2004 82 

9. Keiser Benji 13.04.2004 81 

10. Werner Mauro 25.11.2002 80 

11. Amrhein Svenja 12.12.2001 80 

12. Cailleret Levi 25.01.1998 80 

13. Wettstein Patrice 14.09.2006 78 

14. Huber Johannes 31.03.2002 78 

15. Stauch Florian 29.06.2003 77 

16. Hollenstein Dominik 22.01.2006 74 

17. Münger Niklas 07.11.2006 72 

18. Schaffner Simon 18.06.2002 72 

19. Bachmann Flavia 08.10.2007 71 

20. Schwager Benjamin 19.08.2004 71 

21. Wettstein Cedric 05.11.2004 66 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Obligatorische Übung 

    

 

Rang Name Vorname Geburtsdatum Punkte 

        max. 85 Pt. 

          

1. Bosshard Luca 18.01.2000 79 

2. Huber Elias 14.12.1999 79 

3. Smit Severin 16.04.2000 78 

4. Frei Sven 01.10.1998 78 

5. Studer Nadia 15.04.2003 75 

6. Werner Mauro 25.11.2002 74 

7. Cailleret Levi 25.01.1998 74 

8. Wettstein Patrice 14.09.2006 73 

9. Schwager Benjamin 19.08.2004 72 

10. Huber Johannes 31.03.2002 71 

11. Crimi Fabio 28.08.2005 70 

12. Stauch Florian 29.06.2003 70 

13. Wettstein Cedric 05.11.2004 69 

14. Bachmann Andrea 01.09.2004 68 

15. Keiser Benji 13.04.2004 68 

16. Hollenstein Dominik 22.01.2006 66 

17. Amrhein Valeria 14.01.2006 65 

18. Amrhein Svenja 12.12.2001 65 

19. Münger Niklas 07.11.2006 64 

20. Schaffner Simon 18.06.2002 54 

21. Bachmann Flavia 08.10.2007 46 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

Feldschiessen 

  

 

 

 

Rang Name Vorname Geburtsdatum Punkte 

        max. 72 Pt. 

          

1. Bosshard Luca 18.01.2000 67 

2. Frei Sven 01.10.1998 64 

3. Cailleret Levi 25.01.1998 64 

4. Wettstein Patrice 14.09.2006 62 

5. Smit Severin 16.04.2000 62 

6. Huber Elias 14.12.1999 62 

7. Schwager Benjamin 19.08.2004 61 

8. Keiser Benji 13.04.2004 61 

9. Amrhein Svenja 12.12.2001 60 

10. Wettstein Cedric 05.11.2004 58 

11. Stauch Florian 29.06.2003 58 

12. Studer Nadia 15.04.2003 58 

13. Werner Mauro 25.11.2002 57 

14. Schaffner Simon 18.06.2002 57 

15. Huber Johannes 31.03.2002 56 

16. Bachmann Andrea 01.09.2004 54 

17. Hollenstein Dominik 22.01.2006 52 

18. Münger Niklas 07.11.2006 51 

19. Crimi Fabio 28.08.2005 51 

20. Amrhein Valeria 14.01.2006 47 

21. Bachmann Flavia 08.10.2007 29 
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Rang Name Vorname 
Geburts- 
datum 

max.  
70 Pt. 

max.  
40 Pt. 

max.  
72 Pt. 

max. 
100 Pt. 

max. 
150 Pt. 

max. 
100 Pt. 

max.  
85 Pt. 

max.  
72 Pt. 

max. 
689 Pt. 

                          

1. Huber Elias 14.12.1999 67 38 65 89 143 96 79 62 572 

2. Smit Severin 16.04.2000 68 39 71 91 135 92 78 62 568 

3. Bosshard Luca 18.01.2000 63 38 66 86 137 84 79 67 557 

4. Frei Sven 01.10.1998 62 35 64 89 130 91 78 64 551 

5. Studer Nadia 15.04.2003 62 37 62 89 137 89 75 58 547 

6. Cailleret Levi 25.01.1998 65 37 64 92 128 80 74 64 539 

7. Wettstein Patrice 14.09.2006 60 36 58 83 132 78 73 62 522 

8. Keiser Benji 13.04.2004 58 36 63 79 132 81 68 61 520 

9. Amrhein Svenja 12.12.2001 59 34 62 87 126 86 65 60 520 

10. Stauch Florian 29.06.2003 54 31 63 84 136 77 70 58 519 

11. Werner Mauro 25.11.2002 55 35 63 78 126 80 74 57 513 

12. Huber Johannes 31.03.2002 59 36 64 78 125 78 71 56 508 

13. Schwager Benjamin 19.08.2004 58 33 66 78 124 71 72 61 505 

14. Wettstein Cedric 05.11.2004 53 33 56 79 124 66 69 58 485 

15. Bachmann Andrea 01.09.2004 55 28 53 79 119 82 68 54 483 

16. Crimi Fabio 28.08.2005 55 27 51 77 117 89 70 51 482 

17. Hollenstein Dominik 22.01.2006 49 29 47 80 102 74 66 52 450 

18. Schaffner Simon 18.06.2002 52 29 52 74 111 72 54 57 449 

19. Amrhein Valeria 14.01.2006 48 24 49 62 114 80 65 47 441 

20. Münger Niklas 07.11.2006 48 28 46 66 103 72 64 51 430 

21. Bachmann Flavia 08.10.2007 48 23 37 72 110 71 46 29 388 

 


